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201301030000
02560

01/03/2013
09:23:40

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20061220000
618490

201304050001
41030

04/05/2013
11:13:03

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor DEEDS MOON JAMES
R

9 84 Instr
#:20130405000
141020

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:84
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 287
288 AND 289

201304260001
70080

04/26/2013
11:34:32

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GREER
JAMES D

Instr
#:20060803000
375050

201304290001
72050

04/29/2013
10:50:45

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

20 20 Instr
#:20051028000
561850

Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

201305210002
08740

05/21/2013
01:43:24

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor DEEDS HESTER
DANTZ

26 149 Instr
#:20120906000
338070

Lot#:911
Book:26
Pg:149
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 9

201306240002
58550

06/24/2013
02:44:47

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

5 90 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:90
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

201307260003
04550

07/26/2013
01:08:37

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201301150000
19750

01/15/2013
09:44:19

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CALERA BOX
LLC

Instr
#:20021122000
586350

201301150000
19740

01/15/2013
09:44:18

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CALERA BOX
LLC

Instr
#:20021122000
586340

201301290000
38340

01/29/2013
12:11:49

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050922000
493120

201302280000
84900

02/28/2013
01:50:47

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor DEEDS CURRY
AMANDA M

17 99 Instr
#:20120918000
355090

Lot#:44
Book:17 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
SECOND
SECTOR

201304050001
41020

04/05/2013
11:13:02

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 84 Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:84
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 287
288 AND 289



201307250003
02910

07/25/2013
11:58:57

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN
JOHN A

Instr
#:20130326000
124850

201308220003
43550

08/22/2013
12:17:56

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TRAGESER
JAMES A

Instr
#:20081107000
434210


